### **TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD57271

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
AFFILIATED COMPUTER SERVICES SOLUTIONS FRANCE	11/04/2015

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	XEROX CORPORATION
Address:	45 Glover Avenue
	Norwalk CT 06856
Country:	US
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79073899

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: XEROX CORPORATION

Address: 45 Glover Avenue

Norwalk CT 06856

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 005694 FRAME: 0051

990050942

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005694 FRAME: 0052

**RECORDED: 01/07/2016**